

FREDERICK SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA glenn quader, music director

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

By supporting the Frederick Symphony, you are helping keep the art of musical performance alive in Frederick County for generations to come. Thank you for being a sponsor of the Frederick Symphony!

Please select your level of support:

PLATINUM CIRCLE: \$2,000
GOLD CIRCLE: \$1,000
SILVER CIRCLE: \$500
BRONZE CIRCLE: \$300
SYMPHONY SUPPORTER: \$100

Please mail this completed form with your sponsorship check to:

Frederick Symphony Orchestra P.O. Box 1439 Frederick, MD 21702-0439

The Frederick Symphony is a nonprofit, taxexempt, publicly supported organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is incorporated and registered in Maryland. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

SPONSOR COMPANY'S NAME

SPONSOR'S SIGNATURE

DATE

SYMPHONY REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE DATE

The Frederick Symphony Orchestra is authorized to publish advertising in its 2022-2023 Season marketing materials, including its website, program booklet, and printed advertisements in accordance with the information contained herein. Advertising and program booklets will be distributed at no cost at each of the Symphony's performances presented during the 2022-2023 concert season.

Sponsor will provide camera-ready ad copy or an electronic file of the ad in PDF format with a minimum resolution of 300 dpi. The Frederick Symphony Orchestra reserves the right to determine positioning for all ads, logos, and copy. **All advertising and payment must be received by 10/10/2022 for inclusion in the season program booklet.** Please email ads and logos to <u>ads@fredericksymphony.org</u>.



FREDERICK SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA glenn quader, music director

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The Frederick Symphony Orchestra is committed to providing enriching arts programs for the Frederick community through concerts, educational programs, and innovative chamber music experiences.

By supporting the Frederick Symphony, you are helping keep the art of musical performance alive in Frederick County for generations to come. Please consider becoming a sponsor today! For more information, vist *fredericksymphony.org*.

	SUPPORTER \$100	BRONZE \$300	SILVER \$500	GOLD \$1,000	PLATINUM \$2,000
Listing in the Symphony season program	b	۵	J	J	J
Your company/organization logo and link on <u>fredericksymphony.org</u>		J	\$	J	\$
$\frac{1}{3}$ page color ad* in season program		J			
⅔ page color ad* in season program			J		
Full page color ad* in season program))
Symphony Spotlight performance sponsorship				J	
Invitation to Conductor's Reception)	J	J)
Recognition at Conductor's Reception)	J	J	\$
Exclusive sponsor branding at sponsored FSO subscription performance					\$

Did you know?

Ticket sales cover only

Each FSO member donates approximately **30%** of program **150 hrs** of musical services to your community.

*AD SPECS All ads are full color 300 DPI resolution required				
	⅔ PAGE 4.5" w x 5" h	FULL PAGE 4.5" w x 7" h		